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Welcome to a brand new era in extended-stay living!
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If more room is what you desire, Solitude is the most 

spacious extended stay Fifth Wheel ever built. The Solitude 

delivers taller ceilings, deeper cabinets, larger scenic 

window areas, a full 80-inch tall slideout, and a body width 

that measures a full 101-inches. You may be looking for an 

extended stay unit to live in for months at a time… but you 

just may want to live in this one forever!

Warm up and bask 
in the glow of the 
electric fireplace. 
(384GK shown)



Step into the luxurious 
Solitude with extra tall 
sliderooms, hardwood 
cabinet doors and drawers, 
solid surface counter tops, 
and designer appointments 
throughout. (384GK shown in 
Teak décor)

Endless counter top space for prep or entertaining with 
flush range and sink covers. (369RL shown)

King size bed, pull out ottoman and large wardrobe closet add 
to the spacious master suite. (384GK shown)

The bath area has 
modern appeal with 
a vessel bowl sink 
and designer faucet. 
(384GK shown)



A spacious loft bunk is the perfect area for the grandkids. 
(377MB shown)

Theater-style seating with memory foam seat tops. 
(375RE shown)

Hardwood soffit with pendant lighting and stainless steel 
appliances is only a beginning to the list of beautiful 
features you will enjoy. (375RE shown)

A walk-in style closet maximizes storage with adjustable 
shelving on both sides. (most models)

An available residential refrigerator with 
ice maker provides plenty of food storage.

Huge pantry storage is a 
hallmark feature on the 
Solitude.

Keep your pets happy with a pull out pet 
dish storage drawer.



101" WIDEBODY
Up to 5" wider for maximum interior space

DROP FRAME CHASSIS
Allows for huge pass through storage

6-POINT HYDRAULIC LEVELING SYSTEM
Automatic one touch leveling

ROTA-FLEX PINBOX
Minimizes road vibration and fore to  
aft coach movement for a more  
comfortable ride

EQUA-FLEX SUSPENSION EQUALIZER
Rubber cushioned for a smoother tow

CORRECT TRACK ALIGNMENT SYSTEM
Allows for axle adjustments

WEATHER-TEK ARCTIC INSULATION PACKAGE

CHASSIS FEATURES

SIDEWALLS & REAR 
WALL (R-11)
Laminated aluminum framed 
with high gloss gel coat 
fiberglass exterior

ROOF (R-40)
Residential 5" radius 
wood trusses

SLIDE ROOMS
Laminated aluminum 
framed roof and end walls

MAIN FLOOR (R-45)
Aluminum framed

FULLY ENCLOSED & 
HEATED UNDERBELLY
Dedicated heat duct, 12-volt tank 
heaters and heated low point drains

UNDERBELLY 
SEAM BINDER
Prevents sagging of the corrugated 
protective panels

ALL-IN-ONE 
UTILITY CENTER
One location for your 
common plumbing 
functions and TV hookups

35K BTU FURNACE
High powered heating

ATTIC VENT
Eliminates 
condensation build up
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ALUMINUM ENTRY STEPS
Easy to open and will not rust like 
traditional steel steps.

16" WHEELS WITH NITROFILL
Improved handling, fuel economy 
and tire life.

SOLAR PORT CHARGING INLET
All Solitudes are solar charging panel 
friendly. Simple "plug and play" 
operation.
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†Based on average weight     ‡Hitch to rear Because of our commitment to continuous product improvement, Grand Design Recreational Vehicles reserves the right to change components, 
standards, options, specifications, and materials without notice and at any time. Photos may show optional equipment which may not be 
included in the standard purchase price of the featured unit. Be sure to review current product details with your local dealer before purchasing.

321RL*
321RL-R**

375RE*
375RE-R**

366DEN*
366DEN-R**
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377MB-R**
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369RL-R**
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300GK
300GK-R

321RL
321RL-R

366DEN
366DEN-R

369RL
369RL-R

375RE
375RE-R

377MB
377MB-R

379FL
379FL-R

384GK
384GK-R

GVWR (lbs.) 15,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000

UVW (lbs.)† 12,100 11,600 14,250 12,650 13,600 13,200 13,800 13,450

Hitch Weight (lbs.)† 2,700 2,600 3,200 2,600 3,000 2,750 3,000 3,150

Length‡ 34' 11" 34' 11" 40' 4" 38' 11" 41' 4" 40' 10" 42' 6" 40' 7"

Height  12' 11" 12' 11" 12' 11" 12' 11" 12' 11" 12' 11" 12' 11" 12' 11"

Fresh Water (gal.) 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

Gray Water (gal.) 50 50 75 100 100 100 100 100

Waste Water (gal.) 50 50 75 50 50 50 50 50

Water Heater (Gal.) 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12



EXTERIOR & CONSTRUCTION

Drop Frame Chassis S
101" Widebody Construction S

Trail-Air® Rota-Flex® Pin Box S
Equa-Flex® Suspension S
Correct Track® Suspension Alignment System S
Heavy Duty 7,000 lb. Axles S
16” Aluminum Wheels S
West Lake® E-Rated Tires w/NitroFill™ S
Goodyear® G-Rated Tires (G614) 0
Under Mount 16" Spare Tire S
6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System M
High-Gloss Gel Coat Exterior Sidewalls S
Color Matched Fender Skirt S
5-Side Aluminum Cage Construction S
Walk-On Roof w/Seamless Roof Covering S
Slam-Latch Baggage Doors w/Magnetic 
Catches

S

Frameless Tinted Windows S
Dual Pane Windows O
Painted Gel Coat Fiberglass Front Cap S
Aluminum Tread Lite Entry Steps - Rust 
Resistant

S

Exterior Security Light S
LED Tail Lights S
Power Patio Awning w/Integrated LED 
Lighting

S

2nd Power Awning (366DEN, 366DEN-R, 
375RE, 375RE-R)

M

2nd Power Awning-Living Room Slide 
(384GK/384GK-R)

S

76" x 30" Entry Door S
Back-Up Camera Prep S
Roof Ladder S
Slide-Out Awning Toppers O
Sewer Hose Storage Area S
R-Value (R-40 Roof / R-45 Floor / R-11 
Sidewalls / R-24 Slideroom Floor) 

S

AUDIO & VIDEO
Big Screen LED TV in Living Area S
LED HD TV in Master Bedroom M
Rear Bedroom LED TV (366/366DEN-R) M
Stereo Entertainment System w/Bluetooth, 
CD and DVD

S

Exterior Cable/Satellite Plug-In w/110V Outlet S
Exterior Speakers S
Digital TV Antenna w/Booster S
Satellite/Cable Prep (All TV Locations) S
TV Prep in Bedroom S

INTERIOR
Night Shade Window Coverings S
Congoleum Flooring w/ 3-Year Warranty 
(Main Floor & Upper Landing Area)

S

Easy Clean Solid Surface Steps S
Recessed LED Ceiling Lighting S
Interior Blue LED Accent Lighting S
Cherry Hardwood Cabinet Doors and End 
Tables

S

Theater Seating S
Swivel Recliners (IPO Theater Seats) O
Hide-A-Bed Sofa M
Double Hide-A-Bed Sofa’s (377MB, 377MB-R, 
375RE, 375RE-R, 379FL, 379FL-R)

S

Smoke Detector, LP Alarm, Carbon Monoxide 
Alarm

S

UTILITIES
All-In-One Enclosed and Heated Utility 
Center

S

50 Amp Service w/Detachable Power Cord S
75 Amp Converter S
12-Volt Battery Disconnect S
12-Volt Tank Heaters M
Generator Prep O

KITCHEN
30" Stainless Steel Microwave S
Convection Microwave O
Oversized Kitchen Island and Pantry S
Solid Surface Countertops & Sink Covers S
Stainless Steel Undermount Kitchen Sink S
Residential Kitchen Faucet w/Pullout Sprayer S
Stainless Steel Range w/ 22" Oven and Flush 
Cover

S

Dishwasher (300GK, 300GK-R, 369RL,  
369RL-R, 384GK, 384GK-R)

O

Stainless Steel 18 Cu.Ft. 4-Door Refrigerator 
(300GK, 321RL, 366DEN, 369RL, 375RE, 
377MB, 379FL, 384GK)

M

Residential Stainless Steel French Door 
Refrigerator (300GK-R, 321RL-R, 366DEN-R, 
369RL-R, 375RE-R, 377MB-R, 379FL-R,  
384GK-R)

M

BED & BATH
60”x80” Queen Bed S
King Bed (Std 369RL/369RL-R and 
384GK/384GK-R)

O

Residential Style Headboard S
Window Above Master Bed Headboard (NA 
379FL/379FL-R)

S

Under Bed Storage Area S
Pull-Out Ottoman at Bed Base S
Individually Switched Reading Lights Over 
Bed

S

Bedside 110-Volt Outlets (2) S
Residential Bedroom Dresser S
One-Piece Fiberglass Shower w/Glass Door S
Porcelain Toilet S
Vessel Bowl Sink S
Linen Storage w/Cabinet Doors S

HVAC & PLUMBING
Pre-Wired & Braced for 2nd AC S
15k BTU A/C in Living Area S
Heat Pump A/C Upgrade in Living Area O
2nd 13.5k BTU A/C (Mandatory 
379FL/379FL-R)

O

Low-Profile 15k BTU A/C in Bedroom 
(366DEN/366DEN-R)

M

Kitchen 12-Volt High Power MaxxAir Fan w/
Rain Sensor 

S

Bedroom 12-Volt High Power MaxxAir Fan w/
Rain Sensor (Mandatory 366DEN/366DEN-R 
and 379FL/379FL-R) (NA On Other Floorplans 
When Bedroom AC Option Selected)

O

35k BTU High Output Furnace S
Fireplace w/5,000 BTU Electric Heater M
Washer/Dryer Prep S
12 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater S
Whole House Water Filtration System S
Fully Enclosed Underbelly w/Heated Tanks 
and Storage

S

Enclosed and Heated Low Point Drains S
Attic Vent S
High Capacity Heat Ducts S

379FL*
379FL-R**

384GK*
384GK-R**

STANDARDS AND OPTIONS

S = Standard  O = Option M = Mandatory

STANDARD BUILD PACKAGES

Residential Living Package Construction Package

Peace of Mind Package Weather-Tek Package

* 18 cu. ft. Refrigerator 
** Residential Refrigerator




